6/16/2017

10

11

12

13

14

15

1754103747

1754103546

1754104068

1754103674

1754103998

1754105143

1754105043

1754104753

1754103645

1754105402

1754103583

1754104581

1754105151

1754103930

1754105205

PINTU DAS

SIDHARTHA

SANKAR
HALDER

AJAY DAS

PALASH
MONDAL

RANA MONDAL

ARBIND
SHARMA

RAJMONDAL

PRITAM DAS

DEEPRAIJ
MONDAL

TANMAY DALAI

RAJDEEP DAS

SAYAN SARKAR

SUROJIT MIDYA

DEBANJAN DAS

KISHAN
PHALIWAL

ACCOUNTANCY (HONS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

358.00

319.00

317.00

301.00

299.00

296.00

290.00

283.00

282.00

277.00

263.00

257.00

257.00

257.00

252.00

89.50

79.75

79.25

75.25

74.75

74.00

72.50

70.75

70.50

69.25

65.75

64.25

64.25

64.25

63.00
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6/16/2017

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1754105127

1754103775

1754105177

1754104843

1754104268

1754105135

1754104301

1754105204

1754104990

1754105456

1754104410

1754104355

1754104338

1754103774

1754103952

1754104513

PRADIP SHIT

SONU KR
JAISWARA

BINAY
JAISWARA

SANU MONDAL

SUDIP HALDER

RITHIK
HALDER

VIVEK KUMAR
JAISWARA

RAHUL RAUTH

JUNE DHARA

ROHIT MAKAL

RABINDRA
RABDAS

GOLDEN RAJAK

KRISHNENDU
DAS

PRALAY
MONDAL

MANISH HELA

NIRAJ
JAISWARA

EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION IN
INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION IN
INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION IN
INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

251.00

249.00

246.00

246.00

246.00

243.00

240.00

237.00

236.00

236.00

228.00

223.00

220.00

214.00

212.00

209.00

62.75

62.25

61.50

61.50

61.50

60.75

60.00

59.25

59.00

59.00

57.00

55.75

55.00

53.50

53.00

52.25
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6/16/2017

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

1754103999

1754104314

1754105509

1754104719

1754104112

1754104248

1754104608

1754104219

1754104115

ANIRBAN ROY

VISHAL KUMAR
JAISWARA

SANJU KUMAR
DAS

RITA DAS

SOURAV
MONDAL

AMIT RANJAN
KABIRAJ

AMAN DAS

SUDIPAN DAS

BIKASH DOM

EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN
SCHOOL CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATIONS (ISC)

COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN
SCHOOL CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATIONS (ISC)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

207.00

206.00

204.00

204.00

191.00

183.00

179.00

179.00

173.00

51.75

51.50

51.00

51.00

47.75

45.75

44.75

44.75

43.25
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