ACCOUNTANCY (HONS)

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Meri
1	1754103747	PINTU DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	358.00	89.50
2	1754103546	SIDHARTHA SANKAR HALDER	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	319.00	79.75
3	1754104068	AJAY DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	317.00	79.25
4	1754103674	PALASH MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	301.00	75.25
5	1754103998	RANA MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	299.00	74.75
6	1754105143	ARBIND SHARMA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	296.00	74.00
7	1754105043	RAJ MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	290.00	72.50
8	1754104753	PRITAM DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	283.00	70.75
9	1754103645	DEEPRAJ MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	282.00	70.50
10	1754105402	TANMAY DALAI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	277.00	69.25
11	1754103583	RAJDEEP DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	263.00	65.75
12	1754104581	SAYAN SARKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	257.00	64.25
13	1754105151	SUROJIT MIDYA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	257.00	64.25
14	1754103930	DEBANJAN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	257.00	64.25
15	1754105205	KISHAN PHALIWAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	SC	252.00	63.00

6/16/2017

6/20	17					
			EDUCATION (HS)			
16	1754105127	PRADIP SHIT	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	251.00	62.75
17	1754103775	SONU KR JAISWARA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	249.00	62.25
18	1754105177	BINAY JAISWARA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	246.00	61.50
19	1754104843	SANU MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	246.00	61.50
20	1754104268	SUDIP HALDER	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	246.00	61.50
21	1754105135	RITHIK HALDER	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	243.00	60.75
22	1754104301	VIVEK KUMAR JAISWARA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	240.00	60.00
23	1754105204	RAHUL RAUTH	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	SC	237.00	59.25
24	1754104990	JUNE DHARA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	236.00	59.00
25	1754105456	ROHIT MAKAL	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	SC	236.00	59.00
26	1754104410	RABINDRA RABDAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	228.00	57.00
27	1754104355	GOLDEN RAJAK	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	223.00	55.75
28	1754104338	KRISHNENDU DAS	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	SC	220.00	55.00
29	1754103774	PRALAY MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	214.00	53.50
30	1754103952	MANISH HELA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	212.00	53.00
31	1754104513	NIRAJ JAISWARA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	SC	209.00	52.25

6/16/2017

6/20	17					
			EDUCATION (HS)			
32	1754103999	ANIRBAN ROY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	207.00	51.75
33	1754104314	VISHAL KUMAR JAISWARA	COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (ISC)	SC	206.00	51.50
34	1754105509	SANJU KUMAR DAS	COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (ISC)	SC	204.00	51.00
35	1754104719	RITA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	204.00	51.00
36	1754104112	SOURAV MONDAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	191.00	47.75
37	1754104248	AMIT RANJAN KABIRAJ	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	183.00	45.75
38	1754104608	AMAN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	179.00	44.75
39	1754104219	SUDIPAN DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	179.00	44.75
40	1754104115	BIKASH DOM	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	173.00	43.25